
DISTRICT TRACK CLASSIC:

Home Team:   Sabin

BACK UP DATES:

North, Holmes 

Holmes, Jenkins, Mann North, Russell, West

Holmes, North

Galileo, Jenkins, West Mann, Russell, Sabin, Swigert

Galileo, Mann, Sabin, Swigert, West 

 @ Coronado

 @ Mitchell 

Tuesday, April 29    Wednesday, April 30 
 @ Garry Berry 

Monday, May 5      Tuesday, May 6

 @ Garry Berry  @ Garry Berry 

 @ Garry Berry  @ Garry Berry 

 @ Doherty 

 @ Garry Berry 

Galileo, Holmes, Russell

Jenkins, Sabin 

Mann, North, Swigert, West

 Jenkins, Mann, Russell Galileo, North, Sabin, Swigert

Tuesday, April 15      

Holmes, West 

Saturday, May 10 (meet start time 9:00)

Monday, May 12 & 13 (2:30 start time) 

Meet Start Time: 5:00 p.m. or once all teams arrive and have time to wrm-up

Tuesday, April 8     Wednesday, April 9 

 @ Garry Berry 

Wednesday, April 16  

 @ Garry Berry  @ Garry Berry 

 @ Coronado

Tuesday, April 22      Wednesday, April 23

 @ Garry Berry 

 @ Doherty 

Russell, Jenkins 

Sabin, Swigert, Galileo

  ALL MEETS WILL BE HELD AT GARRY BERRY STADIUM.

2024-2025 MIDDLE SCHOOL 

TRACK SCHEDULE
SEASON :     March 10 - May 10          

FIVE PRACTICE DAYS REQUIRED PRIOR TO FIRST COMPETITION


